
Local Wines

CASELLA MOSCATO

       GLASS CASELLA MOSCATO

DOLCE VITA

GUZE PASSITO SYRAH

   15.00

4.00

32.50

 49.50

CARAFFE OF HOME-MADE CHARDONNAY - 1 litre    IGT      15.00

      1/2 CARAFFE HOME-MADE CHARDONNAY          IGT        7.50

      GLASS HOME-MADE CHARDONNAY                      IGT        4.00

LA VALETTE ABJAD                                                         IGT      17.50

      LA VALETTE ABJAD (1/2)                                          IGT      10.00

MALTESE FALCON                                                           IGT      15.00

LA TORRE GIRGENTINA                                                  IGT      20.00

LA TORRE TREBBIANO                                                    IGT      20.00

PALATINO VERMENTINO                                              DOK     20.00

PALATINO SAUVIGNON BLANC                                   DOK      20.00

CARAVAGGIO CHARDONNAY                                 DOK SUP   25.00

CARAVAGGIO CHENIN BLANC                                DOK SUP   25.00

MEDINA CHARDONNAY                                                IGT       17.50

MEDINA SAUV BLANC                                                   IGT       17.50

1919 WHITE                                                               DOK (M)   30.00

ULYSSES CHENIN BLANC - CHARDONNAY            DOK SUP  32.50

LAURENTI VERMENTINO                                              DOK      35.00

HAUTEVILLE CHARDONNAY                                        DOK      29.50

GRAN CAVALIER SAUV BLANC                                     DOK     32.50

ISIS CHARDONNAY                                                        DOK     35.00

BLANC DE CHEVAL (CHARDONNAY UNOAKED)        DOK     45.00

ANTONIN BLANC                                                      DOK SUP  49.50

      ANTONIN BLANC (1/2)                                       DOK SUP  30.00

CARAFFE OF HOME-MADE MERLOT - 1 litre          IGT        15.00

      1/2 CARAFFE HOME-MADE MERLOT                IGT          7.50

      GLASS HOME-MADE MERLOT                            IGT          4.00   

LA VALLETTE AHMAR                                                IGT        17.50

      LA VALLETTE AHMAR (1/2)                                 IGT        10.00

MALTESE FALCON                                                    DOK       15.00

LA TORRE GELLEWZA - SHIRAZ                                IGT       20.00

CARAVAGGIO MERLOT                                       DOK SUP    25.00

CARAVAGGIO CAB SAUVIGNON                        DOK SUP    25.00

CARAVAGGIO SHIRAZ                                         DOK SUP    25.00

MEDINA SYRAH, CARRIGNAN & MOURVEDRE     DOK        17.50

MEDINA SANGIOVESE                                             DOK        17.50

VICTORIA HEIGHTS MERLOT                                  DOK        18.00

1919 - SUNDRIED GELLEWZA                            DOK (M)      30.00

ULYSSES SHIRAZ                                                 DOK SUP     32.50

LAURENTI MERLOT - CAB SAUV                             DOK       35.00

HAUTEVILLE SHIRAZ - CAB SAUV                           DOK       29.50

CHEVAL FRANC                                                  DOK  SUP     49.50

ANTONIN NOIR                                                   DOK SUP     49.50

      ANTONIN NOIR (1/2)                                    DOK SUP     30.00

MARNISI - ORGANIC                                               DOK         49.50

BEL SYRAH                                                               DOK         49.50

NEXUS MERLOT                                                      DOK         49.50

GRAN CAVALIER SYRAH                                     DOK SUP     39.50

PRIMUS GELLEWZA - SHIRAZ                            DOK SUP     75.50

GRAND MAITRE                                                  DOK SUP   100.00   

CARAFFE HOME-MADE ROSE - 1 LITRE                 IGT       15.00

      1/2 CARAFFE HOME-MADE ROSE                    IGT         7.50

      GLASS HOME-MADE ROSE                                IGT        4.00

MEDINA GRENACHE ROSE                                     DOK     17.50

ODYSSEY GRENACHE - SHIRAZ ROSE               DOK SUP  32.50

     ODYSSEY ROSE (1/2)                                     DOK SUP  19.50

IGT

IGT

DOK

DOK

VERDALA FRIZZANTE GIRGENTINA                             IGT      20.00

VERDALA FRIZZANTE ROSE                                          IGT      20.00

CASSAR DE MALTE                                                        DOK     60.00

SPARKLING  WINES RED WINES

WHITE WINES

ROSE WINES SWEET WINES



RED WINES

WHITE WINES

ROSE WINES SWEET WINES

ITALY        INZOLIA

                  GRILLO SICILIA DOC ORGANIC

                  GAVI DI GAVI

                  GRECO DI TUFU

                  ANTHILIA

                  FALLANGHINA

                  PECORINO

FRANCE    SANCERE

                  CHABLIS GOLD LABEL

S AFRICA  CHENIN BLANC

ARG           ALAMOS TORRONTES

CHILE       SAUVIGNON BLANC FUME

                 35 SOUTH RISERVA SAUV BLANC

AUST        SEMILLON CHARDONNAY

                 BIN 777 SEM SAUV BL

NZ            PRIVATE BIN SAUVIGNON BLANC

                CHARDONNAY ESTATE

                CLOUDY BAY SAUVIGNON BLANC

Foreign Wines

 16.50

39.50

 17.50

 17.50

 32.50

29.50

34.50

 23.50

 22.50

 49.50

 49.50

 21.50

 26.50

 21.50

 28.50

 24.50

 37.50

 36.00

 49.50

 49.50

PELLEGRINO

VIVIABO

UMBERTO FIORE

ANTICA HIRPINIA DOK

DONNAFUGATA

ORNETA

WHITE TOMBACCO

B&G

B&G

SIMONSIG DOK

BODEGA NICOLAS CATENA    

 MONTES

                    VINA SAN PEDRO        

JACOB'S CREEK

WYNDHAM ESTATE

     VILLA MARIA

           KUMEO RIVER

         CLOUDY BAY

17.50   

17.50 

BLOSSOM HILL

B&G

SPARKLING  WINES

PICCINI

BOLLA

VIVIABO

TOMBACCO

DOLIA NOVA

PIANTAFERRO

BOTTEGA

BENI DIBATASIOLO

 BOLLA

GAJA

GEORGES DUBOEUF

B&G

B&G

CHATEAU CABRIERES

B&G

CHATEAU 
LA TOUR FIGEAC




MIGUEL TORRES

 MARQUES DE RISCAL

MOUNTAIN RIDGE

SIMONSIG

ROBERT MONDAVI

BROWN BROTHERS

WYNDHAMS ESTATE

KAIKEN

SANTA RITA

MONTES

         VINA SAN PEDRO

KUMEO RIVER

ITALY        CHIANTI DOCG                                                  

                  VALPOLICELLA CLASSICO                                                          

                   NERO D'AVOLA - ORGANIC                                                   

                   AGLIANICO                                              

                   CANNONAU                                                     

                   PRIMITIVO DI MANDURIA                                 

                   RIPASSO                                                            

                   BAROLO DOCG                                                  

                   AMARONE DELLA VOLPOLICELLA                  

                   CA MARCANDA PROMIS                                

FRANCE    BEAUJOLAIS VILLAGE                            

                   MEDOC                                                           

                   SAINT EMILLION                       

                   CHATEAUNEUF DU PAPE                            

                   MARGAUX                                                        

                   CHATEAU LA TOUR FIGEAC 
ST EMILION GRAND CRU




SPAIN       SANGRE DE TORO                                          

                   RESERVA RIOJA                                                 

S AFRICA  CABERNET PINOTAGE                                

                   CABERNET MERLOT                                       

USA           WOODBRIDGE ZINFANDEL                             

AUSTR      EVERTON RED                                             

                   BIN 555 SHIRAZ                                          

ARG           MALBEC RESERVA                                     

CHILE        120 MERLOT                                                      

                   PINOT NOIR (LTD SEL)                                       

                   35 SOUTH RISERVA CAB SAUV                         

NZ             HUNTING HILL PINOT NOIR                                 

USA          ZINFANDEL ROSE        

FRANCE   ROSE D'ANJOU     

GERMANY  BLUE NUN LIEBRAUMILCH        

FRANCE      GEWURSTRAMINER HUGEL       

19.50

23.50

 17.50

 23.50

  31.50

28.50

39.50

49.50

59.50

100.00

28.50

28.50

33.50

69.50

49.50

100.00





23.50

39.50

17.50

23.50

29.50

28.50

29.50

25.50

23.50

29.50

29.50

59.50

SICHEL & SOHNE

HUGEL

FRANCE    DOM PERIGNON

                  BRUT IMPERIAL

                  VEUVE CLICQUOT

ITALY        PROSECCO DEI POETI

                  MARTINI ROYALE ROSATO

                  MOSCATO D'ASTI

MOET CHANDON

MOET CHANDON

VEUVE CLICQUOT

BOTTEGA

MARTINI

SCANAVINO

250.00

 150.00

85.00

 25.00

 27.50

 21.50


